Date Created

5/5/2025
4/29/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/12/2025

5/5/2025

5/5/2025

5/5/2025
4/29/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
3/25/2025

6/03/2025-Monthly Report

Williamson County - Assets for Auction

ltem

5 Drawer Horizontal File Cabinet 42" wide.
Bookshelf
Lexmark Printer Type 4513-230
Lot of misc. truck and equipment parts
Lot of tires and various equipment part
Lot of shelving pieces, hoses, and inner tubes
Lot of various computer/electrical accessories
lot of various automotive parts
Lot of various shelving pieces
Various Automotive Parts
PowerEdgeSwitches
PowerEdgeSwitches
PowerEdgeSwitches
PowerEdgeSwitches
PowerEdgeSwitches
PowerEdgeSwitches
PowerEdgeSwitches
APC Battery Supply
APC Battery Supply
APC Battery Supply
TrippLite Battery Supply
Cisco Nexus Switches
Cisco Nexus Switches
Dell Switches
Dell Switches
Dell Switches
Intel
Intel
Intel
Intel
Intel
Intel
Dell-OptiPlex 3060
Dell-Latitude 5511
Dell-Precision 5820
Apple-iPad A2270
Apple-iPad A2270
Apple-iPad A2270
Apple-iPad A2270
Vizio
Samsung
Plastic DeWalt traveling tool box
Dell Optiplex 7440 AIO
Dell Optiplex 7440 AIO
Dell Optiplex 7440 AIO
Dell Optiplex 7440 AIO
Canon Image Formula DR-C130
HP DeskJet 950C printer
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00
Metal Wall Locker Balck in color
Multicolored office chair (stackable)

Serial Number

N/A
N/A
72BGTG1
Unknown
Unknown
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2524000523290--BVMNB42
2524001191349-9NRPFB2
2524000523291-BVMNB42
2524001258020-9NRNFB2
2524001191432-9NQSFB2
168272031471- C464WV1
CNOT29RK4294563400G3A01-JNJNGB2
2524001258024
AS1614390742
2409CV0SM836500072
AS1528235796
(01)07899489500773
N2K-C2248TP-1GE V03
(01)07899489504092
(01)07899489500773
SAL2008z6k6
G6BE00300MTO
G6BE94700LBP
G6BE00200JWS
G6BE002007Z29
G6BE00300LHF
G6BE00200JX6
50bgot2
B52C2F3
JNQ1J63
GG7DK6YAQ1GD
H95DNRNNQ1GF
FOFDL3AEQ1GF
DMPDJ8BMSQ1GF
LWZ2VNOV0400638
0f4c3cgw521858y
N/A

C48Y902
3HJLBO2
548Y902
D6SY902
FW304315
MY02F121S6
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Court Date: 06-03-2025
Agenda #: 37001
Quantity

IS

LS S8 S s 3 Ch C3 C 3 s3 C3 C3 ch C3 C3 3 C3 C3 ch ch c3 C3 3 c3 C3 ch ch c3 3 c3 c3 3 3 C3 c3 C 3 3 A ch 3 c3 3 3 3 A 3 S 4 4 A s D Ao
S

Department

911 Communications
911 Communications
District Attorney
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Fleet Services
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services
Juvenile Services



3017 3/25/2025 Multicolored office chair (stackable) N/A 1 Juvenile Services
3017 3/25/2025 Multicolored office chair (stackable) N/A 1 Juvenile Services
3017 3/25/2025 Multicolored office chair (stackable) N/A 1 Juvenile Services
3017 3/25/2025 Mesh Rolling CHair N/A 1 Juvenile Services
3017 3/25/2025 Mesh Rollina CHair N/A 1 Juvenile Services
3017 3/25/2025 Metal Filing Cabinet (tan) N/A 1 Juvenile Services
3017 3/25/2025 Metal Filing Cabinet (tan) N/A 1 Juvenile Services
3017 3/25/2025 Leather Rolling Chair N/A 1 Juvenile Services
3017 3/25/2025 Laser Printer N/A 1 Juvenile Services
2949 2/13/2025 PowerEdge Switches(] N/A 1 Juvenile Services
3091 5/16/2025 Dell OptiPlex 7090 Tower 8GXRNF3 1 Parks

3091 5/16/2025 Dell Flat Panel Monitor 8FV7PF3 1 Parks

3091 4/29/2025 Dell OptiPlex 7090 Tower 8GXRNF3 1 Parks

3091 4/29/2025 Dell Flat Panel Monitor 8FV7PF3 1 Parks

2892 1/2/2025 Pallets N/A 100 Parks

2892 1/2/2025 Scrap Metal N/A 47 Parks

2892 1/2/2025 Aluminum Bleachers 4 Parks

3079 4/23/2025 Tripp-Lite AG-0067 2614CVLOM87B500712 1 Public Safety IT
3101 5/5/2025 8' wood conference table N/A 1 Sheriff's Office
3101 5/5/2025 gray metal table N/A 1 Sheriff's Office
3101 5/5/2025 gray metal table N/A 1 Sheriff's Office
3101 5/5/2025 gray metal table N/A 1 Sheriff's Office
3101 5/5/2025 varidesk N/A 1 Sheriff's Office
3101 5/5/2025 varidesk N/A 1 Sheriff's Office
3101 5/5/2025 varidesk N/A 1 Sheriff's Office
3101 5/5/2025 folding wood table N/A 1 Sheriff's Office
3119 5/16/2025 CF33 Toughbook 9FTTC85453 1 Sheriff's Office
3119 5/16/2025 CF33 Toughbook ODTTC35381 1 Sheriff's Office
3119 5/16/2025 CF33 Toughbook OLTTC56611 1 Sheriff's Office
3119 5/16/2025 CF33 Toughbook 9FTTC85403 1 Sheriff's Office
3119 5/16/2025 Dell Latitude 5501 GPCTP13 1 Sheriff's Office
3120 5/16/2025 Fujitsu desktop scanner A36DJ25881 1 Sheriff's Office
3109 5/9/2025 OptiPlex 7050 desktop DOXX8M2 1 Sheriff's Office
3109 5/9/2025 Dell computer monitor 80LOT82 1 Sheriff's Office
3109 5/9/2025 Dell computer monitor F12CPG2 1 Sheriff's Office
3106 5/8/2025 Optiplex 7070 Desktop FH54G73 1 Sheriff's Office
3106 5/8/2025 Dell computer monitor 6Y82W13 1 Sheriff's Office
3106 5/8/2025 Dell computer monitor CX82W13 1 Sheriff's Office
3105 5/7/2025 Optiplex 7070 Desktop FH55773 1 Sheriff's Office
3105 5/7/2025 OptiPlex 7050 desktop 831TBM2 1 Sheriff's Office
3105 5/7/2025 Dell computer monitor 9V72W13 1 Sheriff's Office
3035 4/2/2025 Global Industries Evaporative cooler 1 Sheriff's Office





