6/03/2025-Monthly Report Court Date: 06-03-2025 Williamson County - Assets for Auction Agenda #: 37001

		Williamson County - Assets for Auc	ction	Agenda #: 37001	
ID#	Date Created	Item	Serial Number	Quantity	Department
				•	•
3100		5 Drawer Horizontal File Cabinet 42" wide.	N/A		911 Communications
	E/E/000E			1	911 Communications
3100	5/5/2025	Bookshelf	N/A		
3092	4/29/2025	Lexmark Printer Type 4513-230	72BGTG1	1	District Attorney
3132	5/21/2025	Lot of misc. truck and equipment parts	Unknown	1	Fleet Services
3131	5/21/2025	Lot of tires and various equipment part	Unknown	1	Fleet Services
3113	5/12/2025	Lot of shelving pieces, hoses, and inner tubes	N/A	NA	Fleet Services
3103	5/5/2025	Lot of various computer/electrical accessories	N/A	1	Fleet Services
3104	5/5/2025	lot of various automotive parts	N/A	1	Fleet Services
3102	5/5/2025	Lot of various shelving pieces	N/A	1	Fleet Services
3090	4/29/2025	Various Automotive Parts	N/A	400	Fleet Services
2949	2/13/2025	PowerEdgeSwitches	2524000523290BVMNB42	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	PowerEdgeSwitches	2524001191349-9NRPFB2	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	PowerEdgeSwitches	2524000523291-BVMNB42	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	PowerEdgeSwitches	2524001258020-9NRNFB2	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	PowerEdgeSwitches	2524001191432-9NQSFB2	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	PowerEdgeSwitches	168272031471- C464WV1	1	Information Systems
		PowerEdgeSwitches		;	
2949	2/13/2025		CN0T29RK4294563400G3A01-JNJNGB2	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	APC Battery Supply	2524001258024	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	APC Battery Supply	AS1614390742	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	APC Battery Supply	2409CV0SM836500072	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	TrippLite Battery Supply	AS1528235796	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	Cisco Nexus Switches	(01)07899489500773	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	Cisco Nexus Switches	N2K-C2248TP-1GE V03	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	Dell Switches	(01)07899489504092	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	Dell Switches	(01)07899489500773	1	Information Systems
2949	2/13/2025	Dell Switches	SAL2008z6k6	1	Information Systems
				•	
3112	5/12/2025	Intel	G6BE00300MT0	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Intel	G6BE94700LBP	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Intel	G6BE00200JWS	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Intel	G6BE002007Z9	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Intel	G6BE00300LHF	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Intel	G6BE00200JX6	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Dell-OptiPlex 3060	50bg9t2	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Dell-Latitude 5511	B52C2F3	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Dell-Precision 5820	JNQ1J63	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Apple-iPad A2270	GG7DK6YAQ1GD	1	Information Systems
				!	
3112	5/12/2025	Apple-iPad A2270	H95DNRNNQ1GF	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Apple-iPad A2270	F9FDL3AEQ1GF	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Apple-iPad A2270	DMPDJ8MSQ1GF	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Vizio	LWZ2VNOV0400638	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Samsung	0f4c3cgw521858y	1	Information Systems
3112	5/12/2025	Plastic DeWalt traveling tool box	N/A	1	Information Systems
3130	5/20/2025	Dell Optiplex 7440 AIO	C4SY902	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Dell Optiplex 7440 AIO	3HJLB02	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Dell Optiplex 7440 AIO	54SY902	1	Juvenile Services
				1	
3130	5/20/2025	Dell Optiplex 7440 AIO	D6SY902		Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Canon Image Formula DR-C130	FW304315	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	HP DeskJet 950C printer	MY02F121S6	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
			N/A	1	
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00		!	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130		Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	i	Juvenile Services
	5/20/2025	Delice leder Celling Housing for Carrieras ETC 5570/00			
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130		Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
	5/20/2025				
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A		Juvenile Services
				!	
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Philips Indoor Ceiling Housing for Cameras LTC 9370/00	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3130	5/20/2025	Metal Wall Locker Balck in color	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3017	3/25/2025	Multicolored office chair (stackable)	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
0017	U/ZU/ZUZU	Manuolorea onide onali (statikabie)	IN/O		Juverille Jervices

3017	3/25/2025	Multicolored office chair (stackable)	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3017	3/25/2025	Multicolored office chair (stackable)	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3017	3/25/2025	Multicolored office chair (stackable)	N/A		Juvenile Services
3017	3/25/2025	Mesh Rolling CHair	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3017	3/25/2025	Mesh Rolling Chair	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3017	3/25/2025	Metal Filing Cabinet (tan)	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3017	3/25/2025	Metal Filing Cabinet (tan)	N/A		Juvenile Services
3017	3/25/2025	Leather Rolling Chair	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
3017	3/25/2025	Laser Printer	N/A	1	Juvenile Services
2949	2/13/2025	PowerEdge Switches□	N/A	i	Juvenile Services
3091	5/16/2025	Dell OptiPlex 7090 Tower	8GXRNF3	1	Parks
3091	5/16/2025	Dell Flat Panel Monitor	8FV7PF3	1	Parks
3091	4/29/2025	Dell OptiPlex 7090 Tower	8GXRNF3	i	Parks
3091	4/29/2025	Dell Flat Panel Monitor	8FV7PF3	1	Parks
2892	1/2/2025	Pallets	N/A	100	Parks
2892	1/2/2025	Scrap Metal	N/A	47	Parks
2892	1/2/2025	Aluminum Bleachers	N/A	4	Parks
3079	4/23/2025	Tripp-Lite AG-0067	2614CVLOM87B500712	i .	Public Safety IT
3101	5/5/2025	8' wood conference table	N/A	i	Sheriff's Office
3101	5/5/2025	gray metal table	N/A	1	Sheriff's Office
3101	5/5/2025	gray metal table	N/A	i	Sheriff's Office
3101	5/5/2025	gray metal table	N/A	1	Sheriff's Office
3101	5/5/2025	varidesk	N/A	1	Sheriff's Office
3101	5/5/2025	varidesk	N/A	i	Sheriff's Office
3101	5/5/2025	varidesk	N/A	1	Sheriff's Office
3101	5/5/2025	folding wood table	N/A	1	Sheriff's Office
3119	5/16/2025	CF33 Toughbook	9FTTC85453	1	Sheriff's Office
3119	5/16/2025	CF33 Toughbook	ODTTC35381	1	Sheriff's Office
3119	5/16/2025	CF33 Toughbook	OLTTC56611	1	Sheriff's Office
3119	5/16/2025	CF33 Toughbook	9FTTC85403	1	Sheriff's Office
3119	5/16/2025	Dell Latitude 5501	GPCTP13	1	Sheriff's Office
3120	5/16/2025	Fujitsu desktop scanner	A36DJ25881	1	Sheriff's Office
3109	5/9/2025	OptiPlex 7050 desktop	DOXX8M2	1	Sheriff's Office
3109	5/9/2025	Dell computer monitor	80L0T82	1	Sheriff's Office
3109	5/9/2025	Dell computer monitor	F12CPG2	1	Sheriff's Office
3106	5/8/2025	Optiplex 7070 Desktop	FH54G73	1	Sheriff's Office
3106	5/8/2025	Dell computer monitor	6Y82W13	1	Sheriff's Office
3106	5/8/2025	Dell computer monitor	CX82W13	1	Sheriff's Office
3105	5/7/2025	Optiplex 7070 Desktop	FH55773	1	Sheriff's Office
3105	5/7/2025	OptiPlex 7050 desktop	831TBM2	1	Sheriff's Office
3105	5/7/2025	Dell computer monitor	9V72W13	1	Sheriff's Office
3035	4/2/2025	Global Industries Evaporative cooler		1	Sheriff's Office